ICE HOCKEY
— IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B, MEN
Pty il ROUND ROBIN GAME 4

GAME SUMMARY
ArenaRiga THUO3APR2008  START TIME 13:00 END TIME 15:06

JPN - AUT 1-6 (0-2, 0-0, 1-4)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
86 HUSICKA Radek (CZE) TOPPEL Rasmus (DEN), WINGE Daniel (SWE)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:2 9:11 11:11 4:4 04:00 : 04:00 0:0 0:0
2 0:0 10:13 13:10 6:8 04:09 : 02:54 0:0 0:0
3 1:4 10:4 5:14 16:2 02:45 : 03:02 0:2 0:0
TOT 1:6 29:28 29:35 26:14 10:54 : 09:56 0:2 0:0

ET/Res

Team Type

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty

2nd Period

00:00
00:00
03:18
07:01
10:30

11:16
14:28

17:13

05:18
09:01
0:1

13:16
0:2

19:13

JPN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

JPN
AUT

JPN

2min.
2min.

EQ

2min.
EQ

2min.

YAMAGUCHI R - Goalkeeper in

HIRN L - Goalkeeper in

GANAHL M - Interference

KOFELER M - Slashing

TSCHOFEN N (1) 13 KOMAREK K Onlce JPN 20 2 7101921
17 GANAHL M AUT 11213172124

KUSUMOTO T - Charging

TSCHERNUTTER J (1) Onlice JPN 20 5 8111415

AUT 1 710181922
USHU M - Hooking

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

3rd Period

Action
Goal

Goal

Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
GK

Penalty

Penalty
Goal

Penalty

22:19
24:51
25:00
31:28
33:38
39:07
39:52

Time
42:14

42:45

44:09

44:31
44:43

45:09
48:20

49:09

49:09
49:59

51:33

ET/Res Team Type
24:19 AUT 2min.
26:51 JPN 2min.
27:00 AUT 2min.
33:28 JPN 2min.
35:38 AUT 2min.
41:07 JPN 2min.
41:52 AUT 2min.

ET/Res Team Type

0:3 AUT  EQ
1:3 JPN  EQ
1:4 AUT EQ
44:43 JPN 2min.
1:5 AUT PP1
47:09 AUT 2min.
JPN
49:59 JPN 2min.
59:59 JPN 10min.
1:6 AUT PP1
53:33 JPN 2min.

6 PALLESTRANG A - Boarding
15 TAKAHASHI R - Tripping
14 HEINRICH D - Interference
10 YONEYAMA S - Tripping
12 DAROHS A - Holding
19 TAKEIJ - Interference
13 KOMAREK K - Tripping
No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
16 MAIERP 2 g PALLESTRANG Onlce JPN 20 4 9121317
A AUT 1 6 8101116
18 YAMADA R () 19 TAKEIJ Onlice JPN 20 2 7101819
AUT 1 710181922
17 GANAHL M (1) 13 KOMAREK K Onlce JPN 20 2 3101819
21 TSCHOFEN N AUT 11213172124
5 USHUM - Tripping
14 HEINRICHD (1) g PALLESTRANG Onlce JPN 20 2 4 919
A AUT 1 6 8111416
19 TSCHERNUTTERJ - Holding
1 KATON - Goalkeeper in 20 YAMAGUCHI R - Goalkeeper
out
13 HARUTAH - Checking from
Behind
13 HARUTAH - Misconduct
17 GANAHL M (2) 21 TSCHOFENN  Onlce JPN 1 5 82122
AUT 11213172124
18 YAMADAR - Tripping
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Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 60:00 JPN 1 KATO N - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 AUT 1 HIRN L - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : JPN - Japan Team : AUT - Austria

No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
20 YAMAGUCHI Ren 27 22 48:20 1 HIRN Lorenz 29 28 60:00
1 KATO Noboru 8 7 11:40 25 WIESER Marco

Game Statistics

Team : JPN (black)

Shots on Goal

5D USHU Mei 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 -1
8D OKUHIRA Masato 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 -1
11F YAMANOSHITA Shota 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
14 F IKEDA Shohei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
15F TAKAHASHI Ryo 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 -1
4D YAMADA Kotaro 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
9D KUSUMOTO Takahiro 0 0 2 2 0 1 3 -1
12 F GORAI Takuto 0 0 0 3 2 0 5 -1
13F HARUTA Hirokazu 0 0 12 1 2 0 3 -1
17F KONNO Mitsuyoshi 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 -1
2F SHIGENO Shunsuke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
7D ITO Goshi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10D YONEYAMA Shohsuke 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
19F TAKEI Junki 0 1 2 1 3 0 4 -1
21F TSUGUE Suguru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
3D HOMMA Takahiro 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1
6D SAKAI Toshiyuki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 F OBARA Takuroh 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
18 F YAMADA Ryota 1 0 2 1 1 1 3 0
22F YAMANOSHITA Genki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1GK KATO Noboru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK YAMAGUCHI Ren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 1 1 26 11 13 5 29

Head Coach : AKAMATSU Kazuya

Team : AUT (white)

Shots on Goal

12D DAROHS Anton 0 +2
13 F KOMAREK Konstantin 0 +2
17 F GANAHL Manuel 2 +2
21F TSCHOFEN Nikolai 1 +2
24D ZOREC Marco 0 +2

6D PALLESTRANG Alexander 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 +1

8F MUEHLSTEIN Florian 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 +1
11F WOLF Marcel 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 +1
14 F HEINRICH Dominique 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
16 F MAIER Patrick 1 0 0 1 1 2 4 +1

7D ISOPP Maximilianoliver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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10D UNTERWEGER Markus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
18 F KRISTLER Andreas 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0
19F TSCHERNUTTER Jurgen 1 0 2 2 2 1 5 0
22D SCHWEDA Peter 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0
4D SCHOLZ Fabian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5F MEINHARDT Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9F KOFELER Michael 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
15F ESSMANN Kevin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23D STEFAN Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
1GK HIRN Lorenz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK WIESER Marco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 14 11 10 14 35
Head Coach : POKEL Tom
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP Time on power play W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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